Fill level switch
Product series WSx
For oil and hydraulic fluid reservoirs
For use in SKF centralized lubrication systems
Fill level switches monitor the fill level in
non-pressurized fluid reservoirs. Different
designs are available to suit different
requirements.

Fill level switch for vertical installation
Product customizer
Order example
WS35-S10+B37
• Fill level switch for mini-
mum level with early
warning
• Circular plug with LED
and cable socket
(DIN EN 175201-804)
• Length 300 mm
Switching points and ordered lengths
Switching points Minimum Minimum and maximum fill levels Early warning and
fill level min. fill level
Code 32 1) 33 1) 35 1)
Switching point – 50 65 100 150 –
max. fill level
(dimension A: see
drawing p. 6)
O
rd
er
ed
 le
n
gt
h
 L
 [m
m
]
100 C49 – – – – –
110 C25 – – – – –
120 C17 V69 W51 – – C17
130 B27 Y72 W80 – – B27
140 B97 X16 W31 – – B97
150 C08 X41 W05 Z06 – C08
160 E08 X24 V06 – – E08
170 D84 X07 W41 – – D84
180 B53 X22 V16 – – B53
190 E77 Y91 ZG9 – – E77
200 B31 V85 W21 Y87 – B31
210 D42 ZE7 W06 – – D42
220 C52 V86 W29 – – C52
230 C81 V27 W18 – – C81
240 C79 Z49 V19 – – C79
250 B44 X46 W33 V23 ZG4 B44
260 F01 Y69 – – – F01
270 D54 ZL8 X18 – – D54
280 C04 X98 W22 – – C04
290 D65 X84 W08 – – D65
300 B37 X76 W28 V75 – B37
325 E28 – – – – E28
350 B46 X86 W36 V21 – B46
375 D13 – – – – D13
400 B95 V74 W50 V43 – B95
425 D56 – – – – D56
450 L69 Y85 W13 – – L69
475 E30 – – – – E30
500 B28 V49 W37 V17 Y77 B28
550 B48 – – – – B48
600 B51 – – X93 – B51
650 C65 – – – – C65
700 F94 – – – – F94
750 E54 – – – – E54
800 F29 – – – – F29
850 F53 – – – – F53
900 L24 – – – – L24
1000 B70 – – – – B70
1100 B84 – – – – B84
1200 F49 – – – – F49
1300 F77 – – – – F77
1400 L06 – – – – L06